KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REGIONAL OFFICE : ERNAKULAM

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name Post : Grade III Overseer/Tracer
Date of receipt of the | No. of vacancies reported Department
reporting Vacancy
11.11.16 22 Anticipated (Ripe for advice on 01.02.17 — 2, 01.03.17 - 1) PWD
05.12.16 45 Anticipated (Ripe for advice on 01.01.17 — 1, 01.02.17 — 2, Irrigation
01.03.17 - 1)
27.02.17 46 — Fresh PWD
Total - 53
Pending Turns
NJD - Nil
NCA

1 MR XXXII 92 ST NCA SC ON 05/12/90

2 MR XXXIII 92 ST NCA SC ON 05/12/90

3 MR XXX IV 44 ST NCA SC ON 05/12/90

4 MR XXXV 44 ST NCA SC ON 05/12/90

5 MR XXXVI 44 ST NCA SC ON 05/12/90

6 MR XXXVI 92 ST NCA SC ON 16/01/91

7 MR XXXVII 44 ST NCA SC ON 30/11/91

8 MR XXXVIII 92 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/10

9 MR XXXIX 92 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/10

10 MR XL 92 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/10

11 MR XLI 92 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/10

12 MR XLII 92 ST NCA SC ON 20/11/10

13 MR XLIII 44 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/09

14 MR XLIII 92 ST NCA SC ON 20/11/10

15 MR XLIV 44 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/09

16 MR XLIV 92 ST NCA SC ON 20/11/10

17 MR XLV 44 ST NCA SC ON 26/08/09




18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

MR XLV
MR XLVI
MR XLVI
MR XLVII
MR XLVII
MR XLVIII
MR XLVIII
MR XLIX
MR XLIX
MR L

MR L

MR LI
MR LI
MR LII
MR LII
MR LIII
MR LIII
MR LIV
MR LIV
MR LV
MR LV
MR LVI
MR LVI
MR LVII
MR LVII
MR LVIII
MR LVIII
MR LIX
MR LIX
MR LX
MR LX
MR LXI
MR LXI
MR LXII
MR LXII
MR LXIII
MR LXIII
MR LXIV
MR LXIV
MR LXV
MR LXV
MRLXVIII

92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
92 ST

NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON

09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
31/03/03
31/03/03
31/03/03
31/03/03
10/12/04
29/04/04
29/04/04
02/12/04
29/04/04
20/11/04
15/01/05
15/01/05
17/03/06
26/08/09
26/08/09
11/11/09
11/11/09
11/11/09
26/08/10
26/08/10
26/08/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
04/03/11
04/03/11
04/03/11
29/06/11
29/06/11
04/01/12
04/01/12
04/01/12
04/01/12
09/02/17



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

MRXIX 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXX 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXX 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXI 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXI 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRLXIX 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXII 44ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXII 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXIII 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXIII 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRLXIX 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXIV 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXIV 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXV 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXV 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRLXX 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXVI 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXVI 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXVII 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXVIII 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRLXX 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXVIII 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXIX 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXIX 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXX 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRLXXI 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXX 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXXI 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXXI 92 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
MRXXXII 44 ST NCA SC ON 09/02/17
TPO

1. MRLXXI92ST
2. MR LXXI 94 LC/AI

Main Rotation stands at MRLXXTI 95 OC advised on 09.02.17 SI. No. stands at 1482



SL.

No.

Name and Address of the Candidate

Rank No

. Community|

Rotation as
approved by the
Commission

Dept.

(D

&)

4

5

AJITHA M P
MANAYKAMOOLAYIL
MATTAKUZHY
ERNAKULAM

VARIKOLY P 0,682308

850

SC/PULAYA)

MR LXXI 92 ST TPO
satisfied /No ST NCA
SC

Irrigation

ocC

BC

NJD

DA

TOTAL

Previous 293

292

85

15

685

Present

Total 293

293

85

15

686

BIJU VARGHESE K J

KOODARAPILLY HOUSE
MULANTHURUTHY,PAINUMKAL PARA
ERNAKILAM
MULANTHURHTUY-682314

1518

LATIN
CATHOLIC

IMR LXXI 94 LC/AI
TPO satisfied

PWD

SHIHABALI V P
VALITYAPARAMBIL HOUSE
CHERPULASSERY

PALAKKAD

CHERPULASSERY POST PIN 679503

835

MAPPILA

IMR LXXI 96 Muslim
ITPO satisfied

PWD

RESMI MOL S

RADHAKRISHNA VILASOM
THAZHATHUVADAKKU

KOLLAM

THAZHATHUVADAKKU P O 691526

648

MR LXXI 97 OC

[rrigation

MR LXXI 98 E TPO

DEEPA KM
ARAKKAKUDY
METHALA
ERNAKULAM DIST
METHALA P O, 683545

649

MR LXXI 99 OC

[rrigation

ocC

BC

NJD

DA

TOTAL

Previous 293

293

85

15 686

Present

Total 295

295

85

15 690




*6

MONISHA N

THRIRATNA BHAVAN,
NERAYATHIRI
KOTTAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 673637

652

THIYYA

MR LXXII 3 OC

PWD

*7

DEEPAK CB
CHENGASSERY
MELOOR
THRISSUR

651

VISWAKARMA

MR LXXII 1 OC

PWD

*8

SUNEESH KUMAR P P
PATINHATTA PURAYIL HOUSE
KUNHIMANGALAM,
THEKKUMBAD

KANNUR

KOVVAPPURAM (P O), 670309

657

VISWAKARMA

MR LXXII 11 OC

PWD

*9

ULLAS VP
ULLASBHAVAN
CHARAMANGALAM/
CHERTHALA

ALAPPUZHA
MAYITHARA MARKET P O
688539

654

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 5 OC

PWD

*10

DARSANA CM

AMBAD HOUSE
PALLANCHATHANUR POST
PALAKKAD

656

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 9 OC

PWD

11

DEEPIKA G
GOPIKA NIVAS
NEDUMPURA
PALAKKAD
PANAYUR, 678552

870

MANNANY/SC

MR LXXII 4 SC NCA
Comp. To MR XIX 92 ST
NCA SC on 09.02.17/No ST
NCA sC

PWD

*12

BANUMATHY TK
KUNDUVARAVALAPPIL HOUSE
ELTHURUTH

THRISSUR DT

ELTHURUTH 680611

665

EZHAVA/THIYYA/B
ILLAVA

MR LXXII 19 OC

PWD

13

RAMSI BEEGOM S S
NOORUL HUDA
CHANTHAVILA
TRIVANDRUM
KATTAYIKONAM PO

852

MUSLIM

MR LXXII6 Muslim

PWD

14

SOBHA C
PUTHUPARAMPIL
NADUKKUNNU
KOLLAM
PATHANAPURAM, 689695

655

MR LXXII 7 OC

PWD

15

DIVYA JOHN
THEEYASSERIL HOUSE
CHETTIKADU
ALAPPUZHA

1554

LC

MR LXXII 8 LC/AI

PWD




*16

ANILA TR
THAZHATHUKATTIL HOUSE
KUNNAMBATH

LANE,AYYANTHOLE,THRISSUR

THRISSUR

671

EZHAVA

MR LXXI 98 Ezhava TPO
satisfied

PWD

17

PREETHY TP
THOTTAPPURATH HOUSE
MUPLIYAM

THRISSUR

688

OBC/Ezhuthachan

MR LXXII 10 OBC

PWD

*18

PRADEEP R

KUMBILA VEEDU
VLATHANKARA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VLATHANKARA PO, 695134

660

VISWAKARMA

MR LXXII 15 OC

PWD

19

MANJUSHA M
THULAMKULANGARAYIL
THALAYOLAPARAMBU
KOTTAYAM
THALAYOLAPARAMBU

883

SC/Pulaya

MR LXXII 12 SC NCA
Comp. To MR XX 44 ST
NCA SC on 09.02.17/No ST
NCA SC

PWD

20

HUSSAIN M
MEDAMMAL
VANIYANOOR,TIRUR
MALAPPURAM
IRINGAVOOR,676103

DA -

MUSLIM

DA — Locomotor Disability
turn S1.No.1499

PWD

21

SREEKALA SJ

KRISHNA SREE, KALAVARA
POOZHANADU,
POOZHANADU P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

659

Q)

MR LXXII 13 OC

PWD

*22

SHARONJD

PANKAJ/TC 16/1263
KANNETTUMUKKU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
CHALAI/695036

676

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 2 Ezhava

PWD

*23

JINIK M
PUTHANPURA HOUSE
VILAYANCHATHANUR
PALAKKAD
VILAYANNUR 678671

667

VISWAKARMA/
THATTAN

MR LXXI 100 Viswakarma

PWD

24

THASNIM H
MOLATHUKUDY HOUSE
KAVUNGAPARAMBU,
CHELAKULAM
ERNAKULAM
VENGOLA P O, 683554

857

MUSLIM

MR LXXII 16 M

PWD

25

PRAMOD K B

KUNIYIL HOUSE
AMBUKUTHY MAITHANAM
WAYANAD

MANANTHAVADY P O, 670645

663

Q)

MR LXXII 17 OC

PWD




*26

SHELMI E

ERUKATTIL

TIRUR, MALAPPURAM
MANGALAM

678

THIYYA/

MR LXXII 14 Ezhava

PWD

*27

MINU DAS K
ASWATHY
CHARAMANGALAM
ALAPPUZHA

S N PURAM P 0,688582

682

EZHAVA/

MR LXXII 33 OC

PWD

*28

ROHINI R

POCHAVILA THAZHATHIL
KUZHIYAM SOUTH

KOLLAM

CHANDANATHOPE P O, 691014

684

VISWAKARMA

MR LXXII 35 OC

PWD

29

SHIJI MATHEW
PULICKAL
KULAPARACHAL
IDUKKI
KULAPARACHAL

669

Q)

MR LXXII 21 OC

PWD

30

ATHIRA M JUSTIN
AMBIKA NIVAS

NEAR LPS VELIYAMCODE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VELIYAMCODE PO 695512

1567

LC

MR LXXII 22 LC/AI

PWD

31

SMITHA K C
KRISHNALAYAM
KURAMPALA SOUTH,
PANDLAM
PATHANAMTHITTA

670

Q)

MR LXXII 23 OC

PWD

32

ASWATHY VA
VATHAPPILLY HOUSE
MANICKAMANGALAM P O
ERNAKULAM

890

SC/Parayan

MR LXXII 24 SC NCA
Comp. To MR XX 92 ST
NCA SC on 09.02.17/No ST
NCA SC

PWD

33

RAGESH

KOZHUMMAL HOUSE

NR LP SCHOOL , RAMANTHALI
(PO) ,PAYYANNUR

KANNUR

RAMANTHALI 670308

673

Q)

MR LXXII 25 OC

PWD

34

FOUSIYA K A

AMBALAVAN POYKAYIL HOUSE
VELUPPADAM

THRISSUR DT

P O VELUPPADAM

PINCODE 680303

881

MUSLIM

MR LXXII 26 M

PWD

35

VILMA VARGHEESE
EDAKALATHOOR HOUSE
PONGANAMKAD
THRISSUR
KURICHIKARA,PIN 680028

674

MR LXXII 27 OC

PWD

*36

JISHAEN
VALLAMALA
ERATTAKKALLINGAL
PALAKKADU
KALLADIKODE 678596

685

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 37 OC

PWD




37

ANURAJPR
PULICKEL
KOLAPRA,IDUKKI
KUDAYATHOOR

677

Q)

MR LXXII 29 OC

PWD

38

MANSOORA N K

NADUVILE KALATHIL HOUSE
ATHIKKULATHINGAL /
KASALAKKUNNU
MALAPPURAM

MANJERI COLLEGE PO/

PIN - 676122

884

MAPPILA

MR LXXII 30 M

PWD

39

VIJIIMOL M V
MADAPPATEL
KARADIPPARA
WAYANAD
KARADIPPARA

680

MR LXXII 31 OC

PWD

40

NIMMI M V
MUTHEDATH
CHAZHUR
THRISSUR

931

SC/Vettuvan

MR LXXII 32 SC NCA
Comp. To MR XXI 44 ST
NCA SC on 09.02.17/No ST
NCA SC

PWD

*41

SINDHU ATK
KALLUKOTHIYA PARAMBATH
CHENDAYAD

KANNUR

CHENDAYAD,670692

689

THIYYA

MR LXXII 18 Ezhava

PWD

*42

NISHA NIRMALAN N N
AMBALAPARAMBIL HOUSE
16L CHIRA

KOTTAYAM

KOTTAYAM WEST P O 686003

691

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 28 Ezhava

PWD

*43

SHEENA K
PREETHAHOUSE
KANJIRAMKUNNAM
PALAKKAD
KODUMBA

697

VISWAKARMA/ASS
ARI

MR LXXII 20 Viswakarma

PWD

44

ASMAK C
KAMMATH (H)
PERUMBAVOOR
ERNAKULAM

WEST VENGOLA P O

906

MUSLIM

MR LXXII 36 M

PWD

*45

RESHMA T S
AMBATTUPARAMBIL HOUSE
POTTA, NEAR ASARIPARA
THRISSUR DT

POTTA P O, PIN - 680722

693

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 34 Ezhava

PWD

46

ABILASH G

JOHN BHAVAN
CHERUVATTOORPOTTA,
PARASUVAIKAL
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PARASUVAIKAL P O, PIN 695508

810

SIUC NADAR

MR LXXII 38 SIUC Nadar

PWD




47

SYAMPRASAD S
VARIL VADAKKATHIL
ASHTAMUDY
KOLLAM
ASHTAMUDY /691602

686

Q)

MR LXXII 39 OC

PWD

48

DIVYADP
POURNAMI
NJARAKKADU
THAZHAMEL ANCHAL
KOLLAM

ANCHAL

699

OBC/Vilakkithala
Nair

MR LXXII 40
OBC

PWD

49

SRUTHI RAVINDRAN C K
SOUPARNIKA
PADIKKEEL,KODAKKAD
KASARAGOD
OLAT, 671310

687

MR LXXII 41 OC

PWD

MR LXXII 42 E TPO

50

AJEESHKUMAR V S
VETTIYATTIL
KADAMBODE
THRISSUR

P O PADY , PIN-680699

694

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 43 OC

PWD

MR LXXII 44 ST TPO

51

SONU CP

CHENGOTH
KIZHAKKOTH,KODUVALL
Y

KOZHIKODE
KIZHAKKOTH-673572

695

THIYYA

MR LXXII 45 OC

PWD

ocC

BC

NJD

DA

TOTAL

Previous

295

295

85

15

690

Present

23

22

46

Total

318

317

85

16

736

52

CHINMAYAJS

SKB HOUSE
AITHOTTUVA, WEST
KALLADA

KOLLAM

WEST KALLADA, 691500

701

EZHAVA

MR LXXII 42 E
TPO satisfied

PWD

MR LXXII 46 M TPO

53

NANDINI G
PAKIDEERI HOUSE
KUMARAMPUTHUR
POST,MANNARKKAD
TALUK,

PALAKKAD DIST

696

Q)

MR LXXII 47 OC

Irrigation
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ocC BC NJD DA TOTAL
Previous 318 317 85 16 736
Present 1 1 ) ) >
Total 319 318 85 16 738
List of unfilled Turns of Communities
1 | SI. No. 1233 DA Low Vision
2 | Sl. No. 1266 Hearing Impairment to be compensated to DA Low Vision
3 | SI. No. 1299 DA Loco motor Disability to be compensated to DA Low Vision
4 | Sl. No. 1333 DA Low Vision
5 | SI. No. 1366 Hearing Impairment to be compensated to DA Low Vision
6 | SI. No. 1433 DA Low Vision

Ranked List No.
Date of Effect
Date of Advice

MR XXXII
MR XXXIII
MR XXX IV
MR XXXV
MR XXXVI
MR XXXVI
MR XXXVII
MR XXXVIII
MR XXXIX
MR XL

MR XLI

MR XLII
MR XLIII
MR XLIII
MR XLIV
MR XLIV

Closing Pending Turns

737/2016/ERI

22/11/2016
15/03/2017

Thrown Out

NJD

92 ST
92 ST
44 ST
44 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
92 ST
92 ST
92 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST

- Nil
- Nil

NCA

NCA SC ON
NCA SCON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SCON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SCON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SCON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON

05/12/90
05/12/90
05/12/90
05/12/90
05/12/90
16/01/91
30/11/91
26/08/10
26/08/10
26/08/10
26/08/10
20/11/10
26/08/09
20/11/10
26/08/09
20/11/10




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MR XLV
MR XLV
MR XLVI
MR XLVI
MR XLVII
MR XLVII
MR XLVIII
MR XLVIII
MR XLIX
MR XLIX
MR L

MR L

MR LI
MR LI
MR LII
MR LII
MR LIII
MR LIII
MR LIV
MR LIV
MR LV
MR LV
MR LVI
MR LVI
MR LVII
MR LVII
MR LVIII
MR LVIII
MR LIX
MR LIX
MR LX
MR LX
MR LXI
MR LXI
MR LXII
MR LXII
MR LXIII
MR LXIII
MR LXIV
MR LXIV

44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST

NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON

26/08/09
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
09/11/01
31/03/03
31/03/03
31/03/03
31/03/03
10/12/04
29/04/04
29/04/04
02/12/04
29/04/04
20/11/04
15/01/05
15/01/05
17/03/06
26/08/09
26/08/09
11/11/09
11/11/09
11/11/09
26/08/10
26/08/10
26/08/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
04/03/11
04/03/11
04/03/11
29/06/11
29/06/11
04/01/12
04/01/12



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MR LXV
MR LXV
MRLXVIII
MRXIX
MRXX
MRXX
MRXXI
MRXXI
MRLXIX
MRXXII
MRXXII
MRXXIII
MRXXIII
MRLXIX
MRXXIV
MRXXIV
MRXXV
MRXXV
MRLXX
MRXXVI
MRXXVI
MRXXVII
MRXXVIII
MRLXX
MRXXVIII
MRXXIX
MRXXIX
MRXXX
MRLXXI
MRXXX
MRXXXI
MRXXXI
MRXXXII
MRLXXI

TPO

44 ST
92 ST
92 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
44ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
44 ST
92 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST
44 ST
92 ST

NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON
NCA SC ON

04/01/12
04/01/12
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
09/02/17
15/03/17

- MR LXXIlI 44 ST ON 15/03/2017

MR LXXIl 46
M ON
15/03/2017



The original turn in which candidates are advised for recruitment is shown in this chart.
The relative positions of the candidate belonging to same community advised in Open
Competition turns and reservation turns are re-arranged in the order of their ranks for keeping
their seniority in the advice list.

Sd/-
BINI K. ABRAHAM
UNDER SECRETARY
KPSCREGIONAL OFFICE, ERNAKULAM

Smp/RE Il



